
Ara Che Cossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ranelli Vittorio (08/2856) 3 7 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandera Davide (08/6305) 4 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pertica Mattia (08/6303) 6 12 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torresani Dario (08/6302) 6 13 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresciani Fabio (08/3029) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daldoss Daniele (08/6301) 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daldoss Davide (08/6306) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallinelli Maddalane (08/6304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranelli Vittorio 08/2856 9 25 2,78

Bandera Davide 08/6305 10 22 2,20

Pertica Mattia 08/6303 9 21 2,33

Torresani Dario 08/6302 9 20 2,22

Bresciani Fabio 08/3029 3 8 2,67

Daldoss Daniele 08/6301 6 8 1,33

Daldoss Davide 08/6306 2 1 0,50

Gallinelli Maddalane 08/6304 0 0 0,00

Iacobone Matteo 02/861 0 0 0,00

Dartness

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merlo Marco (08/3275) 6 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghidoni Marco (08/2680) 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaietti Federica (08/3242) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merlo Aurelio (08/3274) 6 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastinu Luca (08/3276) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beltrami Roberto (08/3279) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arienti Vanessa (08/6279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellini Liliana (08/3293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Claudio Pierluigi (08/3278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merlo Marco 08/3275 12 15 1,25

Ghidoni Marco 08/2680 12 12 1,00

Scaietti Federica 08/3242 6 11 1,83

Merlo Aurelio 08/3274 8 7 0,88

Mastinu Luca 08/3276 6 5 0,83

Beltrami Roberto 08/3279 4 1 0,25

Arienti Vanessa 08/6279 0 0 0,00

Bellini Liliana 08/3293 0 0 0,00

Venturini Claudio Pierluigi 08/3278 0 0 0,00

Tsunami Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Arcari Diego (08/2956) 4 10 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vong Giancarlo (08/3390) 4 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Persico Gabriele (08/6329) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandera Lara (08/3386) 3 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cauzzi Paolo (08/3207) 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiani Alessio (08/3385) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Persico Manuel (08/3387) 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coyman Valentina Gabriela 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torriani Giovanni (08/3389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arcari Diego 08/2956 10 28 2,80

Vong Giancarlo 08/3390 10 22 2,20

Persico Gabriele 08/6329 6 13 2,17

Bandera Lara 08/3386 6 10 1,67

Cauzzi Paolo 08/3207 6 10 1,67

Damiani Alessio 08/3385 2 5 2,50

Persico Manuel 08/3387 5 5 1,00

Coyman Valentina 08/5457 3 3 1,00

Cauzzi Ruben 08/6311 0 0 0,00

Di Marco Andrea 08/2954 0 0 0,00

Torriani Giovanni 08/3389 0 0 0,00



Dart Rockets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merli Rinaldo (08/2849) 5 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guindani Carlo (08/3402) 3 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vailati Denis (08/3102) 3 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trabucchi Sofia (08/6164) 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranieri Anna (08/3971) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villaschi Daniel (08/3399) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavagnoli Mirco Matteo (08/2673) 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzali Martino (08/3400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agosti Christian (08/6278) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merli Rinaldo 08/2849 11 22 2,00

Guindani Carlo 08/3402 9 18 2,00

Vailati Denis 08/3102 9 16 1,78

Trabucchi Sofia 08/6164 6 10 1,67

Ranieri Anna 08/3971 3 9 3,00

Villaschi Daniel 08/3399 3 9 3,00

Cavagnoli Mirco Matteo 08/2673 6 9 1,50

Pozzali Martino 08/3400 0 0 0,00

Agosti Christian 08/6278 1 0 0,00

Le Pantere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ronca Katia (08/3392) 6 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picenardi Michela (08/3146) 1 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boschetti Michele (08/3396) 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrunti Maria Cristina (08/3244) 6 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Nadir (08/3328) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damini Massimo (08/3395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fava Mario (08/3411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casarini Rebecca (08/6256) 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasini Filippo (08/6257) 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ronca Katia 08/3392 9 12 1,33

Picenardi Michela 08/3146 6 7 1,17

Boschetti Michele 08/3396 7 3 0,43

Pietrunti Maria Cristina 08/3244 12 2 0,17

Villa Nadir 08/3328 1 1 1,00

Damini Massimo 08/3395 0 0 0,00

Fava Mario 08/3411 0 0 0,00

Casarini Rebecca 08/6256 5 0 0,00

Vasini Filippo 08/6257 8 0 0,00

Quasi Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ungari Andrea Paola (05/2338) 6 4 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sala Giulia (08/3246) 6 6 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragnoli Maura (08/3224) 6 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spitti Marina (08/3243) 6 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuomo Elena (08/2820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ungari Andrea Paola 05/2338 12 20 1,67

Sala Giulia 08/3246 12 19 1,58

Ragnoli Maura 08/3224 12 13 1,08

Spitti Marina 08/3243 12 10 0,83

Cuomo Elena 08/2820 0 0 0,00


